
BAR SNACKS

BOARDS

"OX" Tail & Onion Soup, Comte Crouton  
 
Vegetable Soup of The Day, 
Bread & Butter 
 
Black Pudding Scotch Egg, 
Mustard Mayo  
 
Crispy Squid & Whitebait, 
Sriracha Mayonaise   
 
Garlic Bread 
With Cheese

£5.50 
 
£5.00 
 
 
£7.00 
 
 
£6.50 
 
 
£3.00 
£3.50

Coppa, Serrano, Salami, 
Gherkin, Pickled Walnuts & Bread 

Selection of Ian Mellis Cheeses 
With Biscuits, Celery, Quince  Paste & Walnuts 

MEAT £7.00 CHEESE £8.00

BAR MAINS

Beef  and Black Pudding Pie 
Puff Pastry, Choice of Mash or Chips   £12.50 

 
6oz Handmade “The Ox” Burger   £12.00 

& 
The Ox Veggie Burger £11.50  
 Brioche Bun, Hand Cut Chips 

Or Swap for  Sweet Potato Chips Add £1 
+ Egg, Cheese,Bacon or Coleslaw £1 each, 

Gherkin 50p 
 

Gilmore Sausage and Mustard Mash 
 Caramelised Onion Gravy  £11.50 

 
 

All our food is locally 
sourced & cooked from fresh .

Please let your server know  if 
you have any food allergies.

A 10% service charge will be added to tables of 6 or more. 
The Ox reusable tote shopping bags now available at the bar for £5 
All Our Food Is Cooked From Fresh So Please Allow Cooking Time

Crispy Potatoes, Chilli, Onion, Sour Cream 
+ Bacon 
 
Houmous,  Seeds, Warm Pitta 
 
Sweet Potato and Vegetable Pakora, 
Raita 
 
Haggis Balls,  H.P Sauce 
 
Onion Rings 
 
 
 

£4.00 
£4.50 
 
£6.00 
 
£6.00 
 
 
£6.00 
 
£3.00 
 
 

Beer Battered Haddock £12.50 
or Bread Crumbed £13.50   

Hand Cut Chips, Peas (Mushy or Garden) 
& Fresh Tartare Sauce 

 
Grilled Mac and Cheese 
Salad, Garlic Bread £10.00 

 
Black Crowdie & Squash Salad 
Pearl Barley, Leaves, Beetroot, 

Shallot Dressing 
£6.50/£12.00 

 

All Steaks Served With Chips, 
Salad and Your Choice of 
Bernaise, Peppercorn or 
Blue Cheese Sauce 

OX STEAKS

10oz Sirloin  
10oz Rump 
8oz Ribeye 
8oz Bavette  

26.50 
£22.00 
£23.50 
£16.50 


