

Please let your server know if you have any food allergies.

OX STEAKS

10oz Sirloin	26.50	All Steaks Served With Chips,
10oz Rump	£22.00	Salad and Your Choice of
8oz Ribeye	£23.50	Bernaise, Peppercorn or
8oz Bavette	£16.50	Blue Cheese Sauce

BAR SNACKS

"OX" Tail & Onion Soup, Comte Crouton	£5.50	Crispy Potatoes, Chilli, Onion, Sour Cream + Bacon	£4.00 £4.50
Vegetable Soup of The Day, Bread & Butter	£5.00	Houmous, Seeds, Warm Pitta	£6.00
Black Pudding Scotch Egg, Mustard Mayo	£7.00	Sweet Potato and Vegetable Pakora , Raita	£6.00
Crispy Squid & Whitebait, Sriracha Mayonaise	£6.50	Haggis Balls, H.P Sauce	£6.00
	£3.00	Onion Rings	£3.00
Garlic Bread	##YY9RTTDT7?///////////		
With Cheese	£3.50	73468//124108.10. \	

BAR MAINS

Beer Battered Haddock £12.50 or Bread Crumbed £13.50

Hand Cut Chips, Peas (Mushy or Garden) & Fresh Tartare Sauce

Grilled Mac and Cheese Salad, Garlic Bread **£10.00**

Black Crowdie & Squash Salad

Pearl Barley, Leaves, Beetroot, Shallot Dressing £6.50/£12.00

Beef and Black Pudding Pie

Puff Pastry, Choice of Mash or Chips £12.50

6oz Handmade "The Ox" Burger £12.00

The Ox Veggie Burger £11.50

Brioche Bun, Hand Cut Chips Or Swap for Sweet Potato Chips **Add £1** + Egg, Cheese,Bacon or Coleslaw **£1 each**, Gherkin **50p**

Gilmore Sausage and Mustard Mash

Caramelised Onion Gravy £11.50

BOARDS

MEAT £7.00 CHEESE £8.00

Coppa, Serrano, Salami, Gherkin, Pickled Walnuts & Bread Selection of Ian Mellis Cheeses With Biscuits, Celery, Quince Paste & Walnuts

A 10% service charge will be added to tables of 6 or more.

The Ox reusable tote shopping bags now available at the bar for £5

All Our Food Is Cooked From Fresh So Please Allow Cooking Time